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https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-165033
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-165043
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-165044
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-180524
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-165090
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/zespol-prowadnicy-powietrza-r15e-robot-c-RC59369
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-165104
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-165107
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-166259
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/przewody-przewod-silnika-r8e-bl20e-vv-hv-RC59416
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-165092
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-166147
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-166248
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-165036
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-165349
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-165037
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-165038
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-165039
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-201842
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-165083
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-165041
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-165042
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-165045
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-165084
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-193636
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-165048
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-165049
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/wspornik-pokrywy-robot-coupe-59318-RC59318
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-165085
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-165086
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-165053
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-165087
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-165055
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-165056
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-165047
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/lampka-r8e-blixer20e-RC59330
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/zespol-bezpieczenstwa-pokrywy-robot-coup-RC59331
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/zespol-ramienia-bezpieczenstwa-r8e-r20e-RC59332
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-153713
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-165060
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/przycisk-stop-robot-coupe-59484-RC59484
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/przycisk-impulsowy-RC59487
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/przycisk-i-RC59485
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-165110
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-166247
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-166256
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-165063
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-166255
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-193639
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/uszczelka-tylnej-obudowy-robot-coupe-593-RC59340
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-165067
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-165068
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-165088
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/zaslepki-pokrywy-kompl-opak-4-szt-RC59453
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-107316
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-193586
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Blixer 15 V.V. E

Diagram n°1

Index PDF Référence

A 59266
B 59310
C 59311
D 59424
E 59368
F 59369
G 59383
H 59386
[ 59415
J 59416
M 59370
1 57102
2 59396
3 117225S
4 59279
5 100792S
6 59359
7 101967S
8 119200S
9 59291
10 59292
11 59293
12 500901S
13 501624S
14 502670S
15 59360

Designation commerciale
BOWL ASSEMBLY

DEF AND WATER PROTECTOR
VENTILATION ASSEMBLY
FRONT PLATE

R15E SUPPORT

R15E AIR GUIDE ASSEMBLY
SCRAPER ARM ASSEMBLY
BOWL SCRAPER ASSEMBLY
VARIATOR

VV MOTOR WIRES

R15E 50HZ MOTOR ASSEMBLY
BLIXER 15/20E KNIFE

KNIFE NUT

45MM BLADE RING

PLASTIC BLADE RING

15MM BLADE RING

R15E/R20E FINE SERRATED BLADE
R10E-BL20E BLADE SUPP
KNIFE TOOL

BLADE DISMOUNTLING TOOL
ASS MAGNET BOWL

V-RING ASSEMBLY

V40 V RING SEAL

6,5 O RING

50X2 O RING

R15E/BLX20E MOTOR SUPP.
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16 59299
17 59300
18 59313
19 59361
20 59389
21 59316
22 59317
23 59318
24 59362
25 59363
26 59321
27 59364
28 59328
29 59329
30 59315
31 59330
32 59331
33 59332
34 501258S
35 507250S
36 59333
37 59484
38 59487
39 59001
40 59485
41 59395
42 59391

BOWL REST (X3)

BOWL SECURITY

LID CONE

R15E-BLX20E LID SUPPORT ASSEMBLY
LID SUPPORT

SECURITY FINGER

HANDLE ASSEMBLY

LID SUPPORT

R15E-BLX20E LID ASSEMBLY
R15E-R20E LID

LID MAGNET ASSEMBLY
R15E-R20E LID SEAL
R8E-BLX20E HINGE ASSEMBLY
ARM LOCKER

CENTRING CARTRIDGE (X2)
R8E-BLX20E LIGHT

LID SAFETY ASSEMBLY
R8E-R20E SAFETY ARM ASSEMBLY
POSIT SAFETY BUTTON

SAFETY BUTTON (2PTS)
R8E-BLX20E HINGE ASSEMBLY
STOP KNOB

PULSE KNOB

POTENTIOMETER BUTTON
KNOB |

BLX8-20 SCRAPER ARM HANDLE

LID SCRAPER BL15/BL20
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43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

59408

59337

59407

59427

59340

59341

501773S

59342

100790S

59365

500551S

59453

59007

59009

STUDS (X4)

CARD PROTECTION ASSEMBLY
V.V. COMAND WIRES R8E-BLIXER 20E VV
V. V. FLAP DOOR

SEAL TRAP DOOR ACCESS
R8E-BLX20E CABLE

LOCKING CABLE GROMMET D19
COMPLETE FOOT ASSEMBLY
R8E-BLX20E FOOT

ROLLER ASSEMBLY

ROLLER

SCREW CAP ASSEMBLY (X4)
PROTECTED CONTACT

LID CAP
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